SANDWICHES

CHICKEN MAYONNAISE
Chicken breast, mayonnaise & mixed lettuce.

ROAST BEEF
Roast beef, grain mustard, tomato, caramelised onion & lettuce.

TUNA SALAD

Tuna, mayonnaise, celery, parsley, tomato, red onion, corn & lettuce.

SELECT RANGE OF ASSORTED CAKES

COFFEE & TEA

TEA

HERBAL TEA
SHORT BLACK
MACCHIATO
PICCOLO
CAPPUCCINO
MUGGACCINO
FLAT WHITE
FLAT WHITE MUG
LATTE
MUGAMOCHA
LONG BLACK
LONG BLACK MUG
AFFOGATO

CHAI LATTE
BABYCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE

SOY MILK

SYRUPS

DECAF

ADDITIONAL SHOT

$8

$8

$5.5

$3.1
$3.6
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.6
$4.2
$3.6
$4.2
$4.1
$4.3
$3.5
$4.1
$4.7
$4.1
$2

$4.2

$9.6

$9.6

$6.6

$3.7
$4.3
$4.2
$4.2
$4.2
$4.3
$5

$4.3
$5

$4.9
$5.2
$4.2

$4.9
$5.6
$4.9




GARLIC BREAD (V) $5 $6
Turkish bread, grilled with garlic butter.

BOWL OF CHIPS $5 $6.5
Served with gravy.
FROM THE GRILL i <
RUMP STEAK $17 $20.5
220g rump, served with chips, salad & your choice of sauce.
SCOTCH FILLET $22 $26.5
220g fillet, roasted garlic mash, seasonal vegetables & your choice of sauce.
% RIBEYE $29 $34
IEI 300g (GF) on the bone, with sautéed herb chat potatoes & charred corn, topped with red wine jus.
GRILLED BARRAMUNDI (GF) $20 $24
With chive mash, seasonal greens, a lemon & herb butter, & lemon wedge.
SAUCES $1 $1.5

Diane, mushroom, pepper, gravy.

STEAK SANDWICH $16 $19
2 120gm scotch fillet, lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion, aioli on toasted Turkish garlic bread, served with

3 chips.
FISHERMAN’S BASKET $16 $19
Crumbed prawn cutlets, squid rings, scallops, tempura fish bites served with chips, salad, tartar sauce & lemon
wedge.
ROAST OF THE DAY $16 $19
Served with roasted vegetables, steamed greens, bread roll, topped with gravy.
FISH & CHIPS $13 $16 ¥
In house battered fish fillets, served with chips, salad, tartar sauce & lemon.
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL $16.5 $21.5
Served with chips, salad & topped with gravy.
SMOKEY BBQ BEEF BURGER $16 $19

Beef burger with smokey bbq sauce, maple bacon, high melt cheese, sweet pickles, coral lettuce, on a brioche
bun, served with chips.

BEEF LASAGNE $17 $21
Slow cooked beef ragu, bechamel sauce, layered in fresh pasta, finished with napolitana sauce, mozzarella

M
%: cheese & grated parmesan.
L)

o

CHILDREN’S MEALS
CHICKEN NUGGETS $8.5

Served with chips. ﬁ

FISH & CHIPS $8.5




HAHN LIGHT

XXXX GOLD
TOOHEYS NEW
TOOHEYS OLD

150 LASHES

HAHN SUPERDRY
CARLTON DRAUGHT

VB

SOFT DRINKS

COKE 330ML

$4.9 $5.9
$5.3 $6.4
$5.6 $6.7
$5.6 $6.7
$7 $8.4
$6.2 $7.4
$5.5 $6.6
$5.8 $7

DIET COKE 330ML

COKE NO SUGAR 330ML
FANTA 330ML

SPRITE 330ML

MOUNT FRANKLIN 400ML
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER
TONIC WATER

DRY GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

DIET GINGER BEER

MOTHER ENERGY DRINK

JVICES
APPLE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

$4.1 $4.9
$4.1 $4.9
$4.1 $4.9
$4.1 $4.9
$3 $3.6
$3.5 $4.2
$2.5 $3

$2.5 $3

$4.1 $4.9
$4.1 $4.9
$4.4 $5.3

$4.2 $4.3

$4.2 $4.3 '
)

$4.2 $4.3 W




