CAFE MENU



SANDWICHES	М	G
CHICKEN MAYONNAISE	\$8	\$9.6
Chicken breast, mayonnaise & mixed lettuce. ROAST BEEF	\$8	\$9.6
Roast beef, grain mustard, tomato, caramelised onion & lettuce.	40	Ψ7.0
TUNA SALAD Tuna, mayonnaise, celery, parsley, tomato, red onion, corn & lettuce.	\$8	\$9.6
CAKES	М	G
SELECT RANGE OF ASSORTED CAKES	\$5.5	\$6.6
	**	6
COFFEE & TEA	M	G
TEA	\$3.1	\$3.7
HERBAL TEA SHORT BLACK	\$3.6	\$4.3
MACCHIATO	\$3.5	\$4.2
PICCOLO	\$3.5	\$4.2
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.5 \$3.6	\$4.2 \$4.3
MUGGACCINO	\$4.2	\$4.5 \$5
FLAT WHITE	\$3.6	\$4.3
FLAT WHITE MUG	\$4.2	\$ - .5
LATTE	\$4.1	\$4.9
MUGAMOCHA	\$4.3	\$5.2
LONG BLACK	\$3.5	\$4.2
LONG BLACK MUG	\$4.1	\$4.9
AFFOGATO	\$4.7	\$5.6
CHAI LATTE	\$4.1	\$4.9
BABYCINO	\$2	\$2.4
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.2	\$5
EXTRAS		.
SOY MILK		\$0.7
STRUFS		\$0.8
DECAF		\$0.6
ADDITIONAL SHOT		\$0.5

05/2

BISTRO menu



STARTERS	М	G
GARLIC BREAD (V) Turkish bread, grilled with garlic butter.	\$5	\$6
BOWL OF CHIPS Served with gravy.	\$5	\$6.5
FROM THE GRILL	М	G
RUMP STEAK 220g rump, served with chips, salad & your choice of sauce.	\$17	\$20.5
SCOTCH FILLET 220g fillet, roasted garlic mash, seasonal vegetables & your choice of sauce.	\$22	\$26.5
RIB EYE 300g (GF) on the bone, with sautéed herb chat potatoes & charred corn, topped with red wine jus.	\$29	\$34
GRILLED BARRAMUNDI (GF) With chive mash, seasonal greens, a lemon & herb butter, & lemon wedge.	\$20	\$24
SAUCES Diane, mushroom, pepper, gravy.	\$1	\$1.5
CLASSICS	М	G
STEAK SANDWICH 120gm scotch fillet, lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion, aioli on toasted Turkish garlic bread, served with chips.	\$16	\$19
FISHERMAN'S BASKET Crumbed prawn cutlets, squid rings, scallops, tempura fish bites served with chips, salad, tartar sauce & lemon wedge.	\$16	\$19
ROAST OF THE DAY Served with roasted vegetables, steamed greens, bread roll, topped with gravy.	\$16	\$19
FISH & CHIPS In house battered fish fillets, served with chips, salad, tartar sauce & lemon.	\$13	\$16
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Served with chips, salad & topped with gravy.	\$16.5	\$21.5
SMOKEY BBQ BEEF BURGER Beef burger with smokey bbq sauce, maple bacon, high melt cheese, sweet pickles, coral lettuce, on a brioche bun, served with chips.	\$16	\$19
BEEF LASAGNE Slow cooked beef ragu, bechamel sauce, layered in fresh pasta, finished with napolitana sauce, mozzarella cheese & grated parmesan.	\$17	\$21
CHILDREN'S MEALS		
CHICKEN NUGGETS Served with chips.		\$8.5
FISH & CHIPS		\$8.5

BISTRO menu



TAP BEER - SCHOONERS	М	G
HAHN LIGHT	\$4.9	\$5.9
XXXX GOLD	\$5.3	\$6.4
TOOHEYS NEW	\$5.6	\$6.7
TOOHEYS OLD	\$5.6	\$6.7
150 LASHES	\$7	\$8.4
HAHN SUPERDRY	\$6.2	\$7.4
CARLTON DRAUGHT	\$5.5	\$6.6
VB	\$5.8	\$7
SOFT DRINKS	М	G
COKE 330ML	\$4.1	\$4.9
DIET COKE 330ML	\$4.1	\$4.9
COKE NO SUGAR 330ML	\$4.1	\$4.9
FANTA 330ML	\$4.1	\$4.9
SPRITE 330ML	\$4.1	\$4.9
MOUNT FRANKLIN 400ML	\$3	\$3.6
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	\$3.5	\$4.2
TONIC WATER	\$2.5	\$3
DRY GINGER ALE	\$2.5	\$3
GINGER BEER	\$4.1	\$4.9
DIET GINGER BEER	\$4.1	\$4.9
MOTHER ENERGY DRINK	\$4.4	\$5.3
Juices	М	G
APPLE JUICE	\$4.2	\$4.3
PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$4.2	\$4.3
ORANGE JUICE	\$4.2	\$4.3